ME-19F                         MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 40A switching capabilities, TV-5 240VAC
- PCB coil terminals, ideal for heavy duty load
- Insulation system Class F: 155℃
- 4KV dielectric coil to contacts
- Open, sealed or dust cover type available
- UL and CUL approval, File No.: E179937

MASSUSE ELECTRIC LTD . Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824  E-Mail: cecilia@massuse.com.hk      88
ME-19F                         MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME-19F - 1 -  A   012   -   6       T  -  1H    S     T     F      P       L
Model
No.
Type Coil
Input
Coil Voltage Mounting &
Termination
Dielectric
strength
Contact
Form
Protection Contact
Material
Insulation
system
load Sensitivity
ME-19F 1, 2, 4, 5
& 6
Type
Nil: DC
A: AC
DC:3VDC –
110VDC
AC:12VAC
– 220VAC
Nil: 4 Pins (1A)
   5 Pins (1C)
6: 5 Pins (1A)
6 Pins (1C)
K: 3/16 coil
terminal
I: 1/9 coil terminal
Nil:
2500VAC, coil
to contact
T:4000VAC,
coil to contact
1H: 1A
1D: 1B
1Z: 1C
Nil: Open
S: Sealed
C: Dust
cover
Nill: AgCdO
T: AgSnO2
F: ClassF Nil:
30A/240VAC
P:
30A/277VAC
40A/240VAC
Nil:DC-0.9W
  AC – 2VA
L: DC - 0.6W
*Note: T:4KV is suitable for 1H:4pin,1D:4pin & 1Z:5pin only. * Sensitive type is not suitable for P type.
Dimensions(unit:mm) Tolerance: ±0.6mm
7.63
8
8.
9
14
1
7
8
4-  2.1
Φ
Φ
2-  1.1
1A
16